HauMenosaHue MeAH1IMHCKOM OpIaHU3a1HK

Yuc1o 00yYaoinnxcs

Yucno obydaroniuxcs,
TIpOeALIHAX
}mooporpabuzeckue
o0cle0BaHuA B
MONUICTHHUKAX 10 MECTY
IPUKPEIICHHS

95 oxBara

PeaepaanHOE FOCYIAPCTBEHHOE
aBTOHOMHOC 00pazoBaTe.InLHoe
yUpexieHHe BiCIHero odpazosanus
«PoccuiickHit HAHMOHAABHDIH
HeC/IEI0BATE IBCKHIT MEIHUMHCKHI
yuusepcuteT e H.U. Huporosar»
MuHuCTepCTBA 3AP2BOOXPAHEHRA
Poccuiickoiit Depepannu

11254

10 895

89 %

10.02.2025

HavanbHUK OTACHA
MEAULTHCKOrO CONPOBOXICHHS

M.B. Cepreesa




